

Cash bill



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

**To : Murugesan
Velur
638182**

Phone No. : 7904412597
CU-GST :

Invoice No. : 19
Date : 02-10-2022
Vehicle No. : TN 28 AU 7456
Entry Date. : 02-10-2022
Closing Date. : 02-10-2022
Chassis No. : xxxxxx
Engine No. : xxxxxx
Mileage. : 209127
Model . : Alto 800

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	Xiexol engine oil (15 w 30)	X004	3	380.00	1140.00
2	Mak gear oil (90)	Mk003	1	290.00	290.00
3	Xiexol coolant oil	X004	1	380.00	380.00
4	Elofic oil filter	Sap007	1	110.00	110.00
5	Brake oil dot 3	A001	1	212.00	212.00
6	SPARK PLUG	Sap007	3	160.00	480.00
7	Steering box	Sap007	1	3830.00	3830.00
8	Strut assembly	A001	2	3225.00	6450.00
9	Lower arm	a001	2	565.00	1130.00
10	rear shock absorber	A001	2	1050.00	2100.00
11	Balance rod bush	a001	1	120.00	120.00
12	Fly wheel	a001	1	1800.00	1800.00
13	Connecting bearing	a001	1	400.00	400.00
14	Cover ass & clutch plate	a001	1	1650.00	1650.00
15	Release bearing	a001	1	650.00	650.00
16	Clutch cable	A001	1	360.00	360.00
17	Packing kit	a001	1	1600.00	1600.00
18	Radiator top hose	a001	1	90.00	90.00
19	Rings	a001	1	1860.00	1860.00
20	Main bearing	a001	1	550.00	550.00
21	Piston pin	a001	1	400.00	400.00
22	Piston circlip	A001	1	200.00	200.00
23	Steam seal	a001	1	310.00	310.00
24	Guide	A001	1	1350.00	1350.00
25	Valve	a001	1	1850.00	1850.00
26	Liner set	a001	1	1150.00	1150.00
27	Piston	a001	1	3150.00	3150.00
28	Thrust washer	a001	1	110.00	110.00
29	AC gas 134 a	Sap007	1	650.00	650.00
30	Mini bearing	SAP007	2	60.00	120.00
31	araldite	sap007	1	65.00	65.00
32	blue paste	sap007	1	310.00	310.00
33	o ring set	sap007	1	110.00	110.00
34	gas motor tube	sap007	1	470.00	470.00
35	Rear lbo hose	a001	1	76.00	76.00
36	Radiator bottom hose	sap007	1	110.00	110.00
37	Transports	Sap007	1	800.00	800.00
38	Consumables	Sap007	1	130.00	130.00
Sub Total			46	36563	36563.00
S.NO.	Description			Cost	Total
1	oil service			1150	1150.00
2	Head work			3860	3860.00

3	engine block	5800	5800.00
4	Engine overhauling	8000	8000.00
5	Tinkering	6500	6500.00
6	Painting	18000	18000.00
7	ALIGNMENT	400	400.00
8	FR/RR	2850	2850.00
	Labour Cost		46560.00
	Discount Amount		3123.00
	Total Amount		80000

(Rupees Eighty Thousand Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**
Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice